
S E H BMI

2018 STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS

TOTAL

ADMINISTRATION, ENGINEERING & LEGAL COSTS

SPRING CREEK ROAD RECONSTRUCTION $1,181,168 $236,234

RFP TOTAL

$3,958,272

$366,892

$791,654

$395,090

PROJECT TOTAL CIP PROJECT COST ADMINISTRATION, ENGINEERING & 

LEGAL COSTS (20%)

DIVISION STREET AND SEVENTH STREET 

RECONSTRUCTION; WASHINGTON STREET 

MILL AND OVERLAY

$2,777,104 $555,421

SPRING CREEK ROAD RECONSTRUCTION $194,486 $191,090

PROJECT COST COST

DIVISION STREET AND SEVENTH STREET 

RECONSTRUCTION; WASHINGTON STREET 

MILL AND OVERLAY

$172,406 $204,000

PROPOSALS COST BREAKDOWN

2018 STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS


